Web Strap
Ratcheting Hoists
For added safety and flexibility.
KN1500P-EXH
• Tighter ratcheting for less work,
 less fatigue
• Handle with 360° range of motion
 for added flexibility
• Controlled tension release
 for extra safety
Hot Rings for Hotstick Compatibility
• Tighter ratchet provides precise tension adjustment while
 reducing work and fatigue.
• Handle and non-conductive drum knob allow you to
 safely control the tension release to avoid free wheeling.
•  3/4 ton single line and 1-1/2 ton double line load rating.
•  360° handle rotation easily works from any angle.
•   Meets ANSI/ASME B30.21-2005 & B30.10-2009 standards.
© 2014 Klein Tools, Inc.
Lincolnshire, IL 60069-96833
Printed in U.S.A.           96363
See our complete line of Utility Products
Single Line
Load Rating: 1500 lbs. (675 kg)
Min. to Max. Pulling Distance: 20" - 138" (500 mm - 3500 mm)
Double Line
Load Rating: 3000 lbs. (1350 kg)
Min. to Max. Pulling Distance: 26" - 79" (700 mm - 2000 mm)
360°
rotation
WARNING: Read, understand and follow all instructions, cautions and warnings attached to and/or packed with all hoists before each use.
Hot rings
KN1500P-EXKN1500P-EXH
We
b R
at
ch
et
ing
 H
ois
ts
Cat. No. Pull Type Approx. Weight Each Hot Rings
KN1500P-EX Single/Double 12.5 lbs. (5.7 kg) No
KN1500P-EXH Single/Double 13 lbs. (6 kg) Yes